半高摇架， SFCP
A partial height swing frame for 19" equipment that provides additional mounting space for such equipment, as well as rear
access to the fitted components and equipment once opened.
??
Description: Partial height swing frame for 19”-components allowing left or right hand opening. Can be used in wall
mounted, steel enclosures, and floor standing, combinable and compact, steel enclosures. Rigid S-shaped frame profile
equipped with 19” hole pattern in front and back. Zinc plated frame for direct earthing of the mounted components.
Standard opening angle 125°-155°. Mounting in wall mounted, steel enclosures requires the SFBP transversal support in

完成 : 镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 额定负载
SFCP066 SFCP066 600mm 496mm 60mm 低碳钢 300N
SFCP196 SFCP196 1000mm 896mm 60mm 低碳钢 500N
SFCP106 SFCP106 600mm 496mm 60mm 低碳钢 500N
SFCP126 SFCP126 800mm 696mm 60mm 低碳钢 500N
SFCP246 SFCP246 1200mm 1096mm 60mm 低碳钢 500N
SFCP036 SFCP036 600mm 496mm 60mm 低碳钢 150N
SFCP156 SFCP156 800mm 696mm 60mm 低碳钢 500N
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2